SUNCOAST CHIROPRACTIC CENTRE

FEE STRUCTURE As of 29 April 2019

INITIAL CONSULTATION- Adult \$100.00

INITIAL CONSULTATION- *Child* \$ 90.00

SUBSEQUENT VISITS-

Adult \$ 68.00

Child-Concession-

Seniors Card Holder \$ 58.00

Complex - Long

Chiropractic (15 – 30mins) \$ 85.00

RE-ACTIVATION (18 months – 3 years.) \$80.00

(You are classified as a New Patient after 3 years)

GAIT ANALYSIS \$90.00

Includes – 30 min assessment and 10 min appt Report (Next day)

Call Out/after hours: (Initial New Patient) \$ 150.00 Call Out/after hours: (Existing Patient) \$ 120.00

<u>Cancellation Fee</u>: Failure to attend your appointment denies other patients of necessary treatment. Therefore cancelling or rescheduling your appointment within 24 hrs will incur a \$50.00 cancellation fee

DR JULIAN JENKYNS ADVANCE FUNCTIONAL NEUROLOGICAL CHIROPRACTICE CARE FEE STRUCTURE

Initial Consultation: - \$150.00

Consultation duration: - 1hr

Rehabilitation Consultation: Adult \$120.00/ session (Duration 40mins) Child \$90.00/ session